Return | Schedule

Maple Bluff Country Club
WPGA High School Invite

WPGA & WSGA
Mon, Apr 18

Results » Leaderboard

Contest Team Contest ¥

Search for a

Player... Q

Full Leaderboard

Pos

N OO g wWwN

T8
T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Team

Middleton H.S.
Madison Edgewoo
Madison Memoria
Sun Prairie H.S
Oregon H.S.
Monona Grove H.
Onalaska H.S.
Verona H.S.
Mount Horeb H.S
Stoughton H.S.
Eau Claire Memo
Milton H.S.
Kewaskum H.S.
Monroe H.S.
Beloit Memorial
Fort Atkinson H
McFarland H.S.
Madison West H.
Janesville Park
Janesville Crai

Madison LaFolle

+/-
+29
+30
+31
+43
+48
+51
+52
+54
+54
+55
+55
+58
+59
+60
+61
+62
+69
+76
+79
+124
+129

Thru

MM M M M M M M M m m m m m m | m M m m m m M

Total
313
314
315
327
332
335
336
338
338
339
339
342
343
344
345
346
353
360
363
408
413

powered by

SlueGolf


javascript:void(0)
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/gotoclub.htm
http://golfcoacheswi.org/tournament-results/
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/schedule/index.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/leaderboard.htm?sort=place
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/leaderboard.htm?sort=name
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2500/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2406/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2510/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2502/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2490/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2512/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2508/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2504/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2486/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2506/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2494/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2498/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2661/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2667/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2657/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2669/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2488/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2665/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2492/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2663/scorecard.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/event/wsgamaplebluffcc161/contest/4/contestant/2496/scorecard.htm
https://www.bluegolf.com/course/index.html

MBCC: Tournaments | Standings | Handicap

A Wisconsin State Golf Association Service
Copyright © 2000-2016 BlueGolf, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Terms of Service


https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/schedule/index.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc16/money.htm
https://wsgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolf/wsgamaplebluffcc/handicap/index.htm
https://www.bluegolf.com/legal/terms.html

