

Return | Schedule

Maple Bluff Country Club WPGA High School Invite WPGA & WSGA

Mon, Apr 18

Results » Leaderboard

Contest Team Contest ▼

Search for a Player... Q

Full Leaderboard

Pos	Team	+/-	Thru	Total	
1	Middleton H.S.	+29	F	313	
2	Madison Edgewoo	+30	F	314	
3	Madison Memoria	+31	F	315	
4	Sun Prairie H.S	+43	F	327	
5	Oregon H.S.	+48	F	332	
6	Monona Grove H.	+51	F	335	
7	Onalaska H.S.	+52	F	336	
Т8	Verona H.S.	+54	F	338	
Т8	Mount Horeb H.S	+54	F	338	
T10	Stoughton H.S.	+55	F	339	
T10	Eau Claire Memo	+55	F	339	
12	Milton H.S.	+58	F	342	
13	Kewaskum H.S.	+59	F	343	
14	Monroe H.S.	+60	F	344	
15	Beloit Memorial	+61	F	345	
16	Fort Atkinson H	+62	F	346	
17	McFarland H.S.	+69	F	353	
18	Madison West H.	+76	F	360	
19	Janesville Park	+79	F	363	
20	Janesville Crai	+124	F	408	
21	Madison LaFolle	+129	F	413	



MBCC: Tournaments | Standings | Handicap

A Wisconsin State Golf Association Service

Copyright © 2000-2016 BlueGolf, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Terms of Service